PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ELMOS ADVANCED PACKAGING B.V.	05/31/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SENCIO B.V.
Street Address:	Microweg 1-11
City:	Nijmegen
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS
Postal Code:	6545 CL

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12254543	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7035212297

Email: agoode@young-thompson.com

Correspondent Name: Young & Thompson

Address Line 1: 209 Madison St., Suite 500 Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2001-1640

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Benoit Castel

Total Attachments: 1 source=ASSMT#page1.tif

01.046

PATENT REEL: 026731 FRAME: 0731 J6035772US

ASSIGNMENT

Assignee's reference	Registration No.	Title	Date of Filing in US
	5,897,338	Method for encapsulating an integrated semi-conductor circuit.	10 June 1997
	5,863,810	Method for encapsulating an integrated circuit.	3 May 1995
_	12/254,543	Integrated Civil Pracking	20 oct 200

NŽ

Assignor covenants and agrees that it will, upon request, execute and deliver to Assignee or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments and/or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue, and/or enforce said Patent Rights which may be necessary to carry out the purposes hereof.

EXECUTED for and on behalf of

Elmos Advanced Packaging B.V.

Date: 37. 05. 2011.

Microweg 1 - 11, 6545 CL. Nijmegen

- BO Box 566, 6500 AN Nijmegen
The Netherlands

PATENT REEL: 026731 FRAME: 0732

RECORDED: 08/11/2011